(((H22000184921 3)))



H220001849213ABC\$

**Note:** DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : TAX CARE CELEBRATION

Account Number : I20190000007 Phone : (786)845-8854

Phone : (786)845-8854 Fax Number : (321)473-3052

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: Kssica o torics @ Tarcarcinco com

Certifica

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. MICROTECH DESIGN LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

RECEIVED

## **COVER LETTER**

	New Filing Secti Division of Corp					
SURIFC		CH DESIGN LLC				
Name of Limited Liability Company						
The encl	osed Articles of C	Organization and fo	cc(s) are submit	ted for filing.		
Please re	turn all correspor	ndence concerning	this matter to th	e following:		
	JESSICA TO	RRES				
			Name	of Person		
	TAX CARE	CELEBRATION				
			Firm/	Company	······································	
	1400 NW 107	TH AVE STE 20	3			
			Ac	ldress		
	SWEETWAT	ER FL 33172				
			-	and Zip Code		<del></del>
		RES@TAXCARI	<del></del>	re annual report notificat	ion)	<del></del>
For further		cerning this matter		e anguar report notificat	iony	
	JESSICA TOP	RRES	786 at (	845-8854 )		
	Name	of Person	Area Code	: Daytime Telephor	ie Number	
Enclosed	is a check for the	e following amoun	t:			
<b>■</b> \$125.6	00 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	itus Cer	155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	Certified C	of Status &
	New Fil	Address ing Section of Corporations x 6327		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assec	CABLE AND FRANCH BIVISION OF CO TALLAHASSE

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

CASLE AND/OR VIDEO
FRANCHISING
/ISION OF CORPORATIONS
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

TILED
2022 NAY 25 AH 8: 39

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:			
The name of the Limbou Liaoni	ty Company is.			
MICROTECH DES	IGN LLC			
	tain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L,L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Princip	oal Office Address:		<b>Mailing Address</b>	<u>;</u> :
8181 NW 91ST TER	RRACE UNIT 6	818	NW 91ST TERRACE UN	IT 6
MEDLEY FLORID	A 33166	ME	DLEY FLORIDA 33166	
		<del></del>	····	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag				ideal on
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an			r ou must designate an indivi	idual of
The name and the Florida street	address of the registeres	l naant aro		
The name and the Florida Street	-	i agent are.		
	THOMAS LIPZER	Name		
		Name		
	8181 NW 91ST TER			
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	eceptable)	
	MEDLEY	<u>FL</u>	33166	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the pam familiar with and accept the old	e, I hereby accept the apportant of all statutes re	ointment as register elating to the proper	ed agent and agree to act in t and complete performance o	his capacity. I of my duties, and I
	76.	Nan 2 4 / 1		
	Pagist	ered Agent's Signat	WEGUIDED)	2
	regist	ered Agent 5 Signat	(KEQUIKED)	CA CA DIVIS
		(CONTINUED)		TILED  NAY 25 AN 8: 39  CABLE AHO/OR VIDEO FRANCHISING VISION OF CORPORATIONS ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
				H 8: 39

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGRM	Lipzer, Thomas
	8181 NW 91st Terrace, Unit 6
	Medley, Florida 33166
MGRM	Rodriguez, Maria N.
	8181 NW 91st Terrace, Unit 6
	Medley, Florida 33166
<del></del>	
	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)  be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
the document's effective date on the Depart	ment of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
DECHINENCIONATURE.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	f a member or an authorized representative of a member.
I am aware that an	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.  y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Thomas Lipzer Typed or printed figure of signee
·	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)